MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG - Küferstraße 16 - 59067 Hamm - Telefon: 02381/9452-0 - FAX: -100 - www.microsens.com
  Features
The MICROSENS 12 Port Ethernet Media Converter enables the direct repeaterless
coupling of twisted pair and fiber optical segments to Ethernet network.
The compact design
It is designed as 19“ unit with a mounting height of 1 HU.
All 12 and/or 6 converters and a 230V ac power supply are mounted in the unit.
The flat design permits a high port density in a distribution rack.

Rel. humidity  5% to 80% non condensing
Dimensions   1 HU x 84 DU x 220 (w x d x h)
Order Information
Article No. Description Connectors
MS416700 12 port Ethernet Media Converter,
10Base-T/ 10Base-FL, Multimode
RJ-45
24 x ST
12 x RJ-45
1 x power connector
MS416707 12 port Ethernet Media Converter,
10Base-T/ 10Base-FL, Multimode
RJ-45
24 x SC
12 x RJ-45
1 x power connector
MS416701 12 port Ethernet Media Converter,
10Base-T/ 10Base-FL, Multimode
TELCO
24 x ST
1 x TELCO
1 x power connector
MS416704 12 port Ethernet Media Converter,
10Base-T/ 10Base-FL,
TELCO
24 x SC
1 x TELCO